5/1/2022

PLACE POINTS

1 Angel Rae Miller

2 Taylor Mcintyre

3 Savannah Senko

4 Brandi Kennedy

5 Brandi Kennedy

6 Dana Yecker

1 Courtney Kitching

2 Courtney Kitching

3 Courtney Kitching

4 Savannah Senko

1 Nicole Kaiser

2 Vanessa Butts

3 Nicole Kaiser

4 Kaitlin Olson

5 Hillary Eubanks
Cassidy Gehring
Angel Rae Miller
January Elrod
Savannah Senko
Ricki Godsey
Courtney Kitching
Vanessa Butts

Total Member Entries: 22

TOC Stop Two - SUNDAY - ADULT POINTS

HORSE

Mother ofAll dragons
MisPeptosGoldChex
TBR Josie Bar Star

JA PEPPY COLONEL
ZANS EIGHTSECOND DOC
MR Kellys Girl

SFW Wonders Senorita
No Dreamin Shes Famous
Turbo

Calico Blaze

Claire de Lune

Skeets Olena Snapper
Blaze
MyFireNWhiskey
Famous Link

Feelin a little Buggy
Ringos Remedy

Little Bitty Shorts
Twisted Castle

RSL Call Me Reckless
Nemo

JG Sonnys Ticket

lof1l

TIME DIVISION  POINTS

16.098 1D
16.364 1D
16.688 1D
16.899 1D
16.909 1D
17.035 1D
17.237 2D
17.242 2D
17.263 2D
17.627 2D
18.319 3D
18.729 3D
18.740 3D
19.943 3D
21.747 3D
18.941 NO TIME
16.632 NO TIME
16.796 NO TIME
16.925 NO TIME
16.717 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
18.437 NO TIME

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0

GOBARRELRACE :ou



