

PLACE	POINTS	HORSE	TIME	DIVISION	POINTS
1	Angel Rae Miller	Mother ofAll dragons	16.098	1D	100.0
2	Taylor McIntyre	MisPeptosGoldChex	16.364	1D	90.0
3	Savannah Senko	TBR Josie Bar Star	16.688	1D	80.0
4	Brandi Kennedy	JA PEPPY COLONEL	16.899	1D	70.0
5	Brandi Kennedy	ZANS EIGHTSECOND DOC	16.909	1D	60.0
6	Dana Yecker	MR Kellys Girl	17.035	1D	50.0
1	Courtney Kitching	SFW Wonders Seniorita	17.237	2D	100.0
2	Courtney Kitching	No Dreamin Shes Famous	17.242	2D	90.0
3	Courtney Kitching	Turbo	17.263	2D	80.0
4	Savannah Senko	Calico Blaze	17.627	2D	70.0
1	Nicole Kaiser	Claire de Lune	18.319	3D	100.0
2	Vanessa Butts	Skeets Olena Snapper	18.729	3D	90.0
3	Nicole Kaiser	Blaze	18.740	3D	80.0
4	Kaitlin Olson	MyFireNWhiskey	19.943	3D	70.0
5	Hillary Eubanks	Famous Link	21.747	3D	60.0
	Cassidy Gehring	Feelin a little Buggy	18.941	NO TIME	
	Angel Rae Miller	Ringos Remedy	16.632	NO TIME	
	January Elrod	Little Bitty Shorts	16.796	NO TIME	
	Savannah Senko	Twisted Castle	16.925	NO TIME	
	Ricki Godsey	RSL Call Me Reckless	16.717	NO TIME	
	Courtney Kitching	Nemo	777.000	NO TIME	
	Vanessa Butts	JG Sonny's Ticket	18.437	NO TIME	